PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project:  Approved
Address:  Approved as noted
Contractor:  Not approved
Engineer: Remarks:
Submittal Date:
Notes 1:
Notes 2:

Length
True  Length
(L)
Braid Length
(X)
Inlet Nipple
Length (A)
Outlet Drop
Length (B)
SprinkFlex Historical
Model No
in in mm in mm in mm in mm ½ Outlet ¾ Outlet
28 27.6 700 17.7 450
2.5 63.5 5.8 147.3
SFB28H SFB28T
40 39.4 1000 29.5 750 SFB40H SFB40T
48 47.2 1200 37.4 950 SFB48H SFB48T
59 59.1 1500 48.0 1220 SFB59H SFB59T
71 70.9 1800 61.0 1550 SFB71H SFB71T
A
X
B
L

True
Length (L)
Braid
Length  (X)
Inlet
Nipple
Length  (A)
Outlet  Drop
Length (B)
SprinkFlex
Historical Model No
in in mm in mm in mm in mm ½ Outlet ¾ Outlet
28 24.54 623 15.4 390
2.5 63.5 5.8 147.3
SFB28H-E SFB28T-E
40 36.34 923 27.2 690 SFB40H-E SFB40T-E
48 44.14 1121 35.0 890 SFB48H-E SFB48T-E
59 56.04 1423 45.7 1160 SFB59H-E SFB59T-E
71 67.84 1723 58.7 1490 SFB71H-E SFB71T-E
A
L
X
B